LINAMAR CORP

LINAMAR CORP

ISIN: CA53278L1076

Overview

2024/04/19 22:52:18

Price
64.63 CAD

Difference (2]

General attributes

0.05% (0.03)

ISIN CA53278L1076
Symbol LNR
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Automotive
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,713 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

64.31 CAD (100)
64.76 CAD (100)
64.23 CAD
64.80 CAD
64.23 CAD
64.60 CAD
64.551625 CAD
48,153
3,108,354.38
314

6,000

WKN: 53278L107
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
2024/01/23

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA53278L1076&ID_NOTATION=1534845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6bbc7a341eb1d89c44364c38bef85b801f6d3942d10dbdbed8966a2c93b629bd&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a6074147b28f1fa1d&time=1713696212&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5aaca4f07dfce7e3e45ca4a267f93e624ba3abaaf2bb30c5d9e7fba7ce58e479&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1882fb219ee54f9b5&time=1713696212&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2c3b7d0d2428c0f037f870f2835d64e00c4dd224ea9c2df8d815ff3ebe738285&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a7c0a703b0385241a&time=1713696212&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f506f57e842d9b3b3cb850290f36c954a4ad8b91d1d1597dcb38050a4541aaca&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=317564b5cb849ac52&time=1713696212&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7d956d439bf62625e0cfb8acd2ffef334523045fff82f8e7e552dd24958bad31&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=76e98556aba778dab&time=1713696212&tool=RSC

LINAMAR CORP

Details

2024/04/19 22:52:18

Price
64.63 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

0.05% (0.03)

CA53278L1076
LNR

Toronto Stock Exchange

CAD
Automotive
Stock
2,713 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 64.31 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 64.76 CAD (100)
Open 64.23 CAD
High 64.80 CAD
Low 64.23 CAD
Close (prev. day) 64.60 CAD
VWAP 64.551625 CAD
Volume (pcs) 48,153
Trading volume 3,108,354.38
Number of trades 314
Last size 6,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +2.59% -1.37% -12.46%
Perf (abs.) +1.63 -0.90 -9.20
Beta 1.15 1.01 1.25

Volatility 28.94 26.91 32.66
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

65.01 CAD (53,726
69.42 CAD (67,753
65.34 CAD (92,763
66.33 CAD (97,288

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for LINAMAR CORP

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:02 44.20 EUR
19

Toronto Stock 2024/04/ 22:52 64.63 CAD

Exchange 19

Stuttgart 2024/04/ 21:52 43.60 EUR
19

Munich 2024/04/ 08:03 43.80 EUR
19

Frankfurt 2024/04/ 08:01 43.60 EUR

62.12 CAD (2024/01/03
78.89 CAD (2023/08/03
(

)
)
)
)
72.53 CAD (2024/03/22)
)
)
56.78 CAD (2023/11/13)

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.00 1

3.1 314

0.00 17

0.00 2

0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1534845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=209754020
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146910724
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=350464636
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=98327

LINAMAR CORP

CESKAS

spofitelna

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

19

2024/04/ 19:21 46.921 USD 0.08
19
2024/04/ 19:31 43.60 EUR 0.00
19

2024/04/ 08:03 43.60 EUR 0.00
19
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2689662
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2689662
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=303449064
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10723

LINAMAR CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

Power o Perform

Contact Details
LINAMAR CORP.

Speedvale Avenue West 287 N1H 1C5
Guelph, ON

Telefon: +1 519 836 7550
Fax: +1 519 824 8479
E-mail: investorrelations@linamar.com

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Linda Chairman of Managing

Hasenfratz Board

Dale Member of Executive

Schneider Committee

Jim Jarrell Member of Executive
Committee

Mark Stoddart Member of Executive
Committee

Roger Fulton Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Dennis Member of Supervisory

Grimm Board

James Jarrell Member of Supervisory
Board

Lisa Forwell  Member of Supervisory
Board

Mark Member of Supervisory

Stoddart Board

Terry Reidel  Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:investorrelations@linamar.com
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